i ST o e A 2 e LA . o e e e e -
AMENDMENT OF SCLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

. Nine (9 Admin RFPA No. r;@%_-as-:ng;g;
€ ASUED By prod 7 ADMING (0 other than ltem 6) CODGI
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D.C. 20555

(No., sireet, county, Slote »ﬁm) @) [PAAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NG,
Boston
ATIN: Joanne Scibilia
Office of Research Administration P TR oo vo
lo‘“;m m1 t‘h - u 02167 104, ngOI'ICAYlDN OF CONTRACT/ORDLER
« Massachuset :
X | NRC-04-85-113-01
[108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODK [FACILITY CODE 4/01/85

11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

Cj The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14 The hour and date specified for recoipt of Offers D 15 exiended, [j 15 not ex-

tended

Otfers must acknowledge raceint of this amendment prior 10 the hour and date specilied in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods
{a) By completing ttems B and 15 and returning . copies of the amendment. (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which incluties a reference 1o the solicitation ani amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFEFR. Il by virtue of this amendment you desire 10 change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by wlegram or
lettar, provided each telegram or letter makes reference 10 the solicitation and this amendrnent, and is received Priof 10 the opening hour and date specified.

T2 ACEBUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If weuired]
Obligate: § ~ 0 ~

13 THISITEM APFLIESONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
1T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED INITEM 14
"'m ATTHIS CHANGE ORGE R TS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify cuthority] THE CHANGES GCT FORTH IN ITEM 18 ARE MADE IN THE CON-
TRACTY ORDER NO_ IN ITEM J0A

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in poying office,
appropriation date, et¢ ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(v).

C.THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT ISENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

D.OTHER (Specify type of modificetion and authorily)

X Mutual Agreement of the Parties.

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D (R E] 15 required 1o sign this document and return _.___3..._. copies 1o the issuing office
14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitotion/contn '+ ubject matter where feasidle )

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance at no
additional cost or obligation to the Government.

Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

(SEE PAGE 2) i
004180 30"{_' P0032¥
POR  CONTR PDC

IQRC "‘:)A“' 8:—",_1 1 ?;

Except 3y pvnv-m?th, Al termys ang congitians of the document referenced In Htem 948 or JOA, as heretolore changed, remainy unchanged and in fuil force

ang eflect
TSR NAMIAND TIPLE OF SIGNE & TOA NAME AND TITL.  JF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Tape vr printl
Timothy F. Hagan, Contracting Officer
158 CONTI S1ICH. UM TEDSTATL OF AMETHCA T JT6C UATL SIGRLD
ancial Vice President |
d Treasurer . '
eSS 758001 N2 BL T 30 160 STANDARD FORM 30 15t v, )0 65,

PREVIOUS CDITI0N UtiusalLL egenined by GLA
F AR (48 CF ) L3 240



NRC-04-85-113-01
Modification No. 9
Page 2 of 2

1
Contract Period, is hereby revised to read:

"The period of performance under the contract is from April 1, 1985
through April 30, 199%0."

A1l other terms and conditions, including the ceiling amount «
$1,191,785.00 remains unchanged.



